SERIES MIX
MIX1-5-000-E_07-10                                                                                                                                                          Doku Art Nr. 799000067
MAGNETIC LENGTH MEASURING SYSTEM
• Ideal for hostile environments
• Non-contacting measurement
• Resolution from 1,0 to 0,005 mm
• Marker Reference signal available
• Square wave "Encoder" output signal at TTL or 10-30 V

The sensor must operate against the Tape in accordance with the following
tolerances.
Ordering Codes
Magnetic Tape
 MB20.50 plus length (meter)
Sensor/Translator
 MIX1 Translator MIC1, plus
  Sensor MS20.60, plus
  Sensor cable length (meter)
 MIX3 Integrated Sensor/Translator
  without marker
 MIX4/5 Integrated Sensors/Translator
  with marker
Accessories
 MBS-1 Magnetic Tape for marker pulse
  (for use with MIX4/5)
gap
max. 2 mm
1. < +/- 10°2.
< +/- 10°
3.
Magnetic Band
< +/- 3°
4.
10
MIX3-000-03,0-1-00-XXXX
MB 20-50-10-1-R  XX.X
SKA-0.XX,X
Type designation of MIX
Type description
MIX1: Small Sensor with separate Translator
MIX3: Translator and Sensor integrated in one unit
MIX4: additional Sensor for Reference mark one pulse after power on
MIX5: additional Sensor for Reference mark permanent signal
Construction
000 = standard
001 = 1st special version
033 = Only MIX5 (with enable input for reference)
Cable length in m for MIX1
Resolution
0 = 1 mm
1 = 1/10 mm
2 = 1/100 mm
3 = 5/1000 mm
4 = 5/10 mm
5 = 5/100 mm
Power Supply/ Output
00 =  10-30V 10-30V (MIX3 only)
01 =  10-30V 5V Line driver
11 =  5V/5V Line driver
Options
V = IP 67 version for MIX3/4/5
SG = with angle connector
Accessories
Incremental Magnetic tape
Pole distance 5,0 mm
Length of tape (Please indicate in XX.X meters)
Screened signal cable SKA
Signal cable twisted pair 8 line 0,02mm²
0 = cable only
1 = connector of MIX fitted
Length of cable
11